

10.10.2023
Item No.26
gd/ssd

CO/3169/2023
SMT. SABITA BASU(MONDAL)
VS
SRI DIPAK KUMAR MONDAL AND ORS.

Syed Neaz Ahmed
..for the Petitioner.

Since I am not inclined to take up this matter
on personal ground, let this matter be released from
my list.

(HIRANMAY BHATTACHARYYA, J.)