

D/L 34
20.06.2025
Rohit
ct.no.25

**IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CIVIL REVISIONAL JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE**

CO 3169 of 2023

**Smt. Sabita Basu (Mondal)
Versus
Sri Dipak Kumar Mondal & Ors.**

Mr. Sounak Bhattacharyya
Mr. Sounak Mandal

...for the O.P

On behalf of the opposite party an
accommodation has been sought.

Let the matter be listed on 11th of July, 2025.

(Dinesh Kumar Sharma, J.)